
Contacts

Alan Hinde alan_hinde@yahoo.com
Amy Turner (Roos) libra4003@aol.com
Andy McCann vze33b2x@verizon.net
Ann Morgan Grant RM74 aelise@aol.com
Ann Swing Kelly annskelly@comcast.net
Ann Vogt RM73 ann.vogt@longandfoster.com
Anne Przygocki (Twist) RM72 atwist54@verizon.net
Anne Przygocki (Twist) Work twistap@hqda.army.mil
Barbara (Bouman) Norris bnorris@timespaper.com
Barbara (Ringler) Lowther RM70 LowtherNC@aol.com
Barbara Bahr (DeAngelo) bibideangelo@netscape.net
Barbara Brown (Calhoun) calhounb@kennedykrieger.org
Barbara Calhoun calhounb1116@gmail.com   
Barbara Hennessey barbara.hennessey@nhtsa.dot.gov
Barney Novo RM77 Barney.Novo@gmail.com
Becky Ricketts (Hocker) beckyh222@aol.com
Ben Baker benbaker1000@gmail.com
Ben Milliner bmilliner@aol.com
Ben Vaughan RM73 bvaughan@adclawfirm.com 
Beth (Christy) Mike Roche rochefamm@aol.com
Beth (Savage) Smith puzzleboxs@yahoo.com
Beth Atwell 74 BAtwell@weinsuredocs.com
Beth Coale Morrow Beth.Coale@RaymondJames.com
Betsy Alperin betsy.alperin@gmail.com
Bev Herndon SaydiJules@aol.com
Beverly Plunkett Parker RM77 baleva216@yahoo.com
Bill Baisey RM73 wbaisey@aol.com
Bill Day Ann Ryan RM77 wdaya@aol.com 
Bill King RM77 bking@cfinish.com
Bill Linthicum RM77 cptsimple@aol.com
Billy Marple RM74 BMarple@aol.com
Bob (Robert) Pisano pisanofamily@mindspring.com
Bob Clay telebob@aol.com
Bob Garth RM73 bgarth5898@aol.com
Bob May bobmay@rsminvestments.com
Bob Reed reed0817@gmail.com
Bob Tolbert RM73 bob730@verizon.net
Bob Waller robtwaller@aol.com
Bobby O'Malley RM77 BobOMalley@comcast.net
Bonnie Collins Fox bfox1@atlanticbb.net
Brenda (Sisson) Chunky Hoffmaster hoffmast13@yahoo.com
Brenda Dearborn 74 b_dearborn@msn.com
Brenda Hageman LaPlante RM73 Blaplante855@gmail.com
Brian Baker RM77 BFB@daly.com
Brian Botsford RM77 Brian.Botsford@fda.hhs.gov
Brian Villalva RM73 Twanger.Studios@gmail.com
Bruce Mangum RM74 Bruce.Mangum@montgomerycountymd.gov
Bruce Mangum RM74 (Home) bcmangum@verizon.net
Buffy Wakefield Paula bbrjpaula2@yahoo.com
C. Rick Burdette fire20818@yahoo.com
Carl F Parks RM76 Home ginasguy58@peoplepc.com
Carl F Parks RM76 Work carl.parks @fcps.org
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Contacts

Carol (Pidge) Nahod (Ruberg) cnahod@gmail.com
Carol Belliveau Alderson RM77 carolalderson@hotmail.com
Carol Ratliff (Drury) 72 Home crdcreates@yahoo.com
Carol Ratliff (Drury) 72 Work cdrury@stritch.edu
Carol VanArsdell (Peterson) RM75 Petersonsquad@aol.com
Carole Christopher Downey elorac331@aol.com
Caroline (Anderson) Reed RM74 carolinereed10@comcast.net
Carolyn King RM77 katking1369@msn.com
Carson Barnes orchids@orchidconsultant.com
Cathy Miller RM73 Gammy000@hotmail.com
Charles B. Schroebel cschroeb@umaryland.edu
Cherrie Collins cherrie6@msn.com
Cheryl (Curry) Riley Cheryl.Curry-Riley@baesystems.com 
Chris McNulty mcnultyo@aol.com
Chris Pearce 74 tchrispearce@yahoo.com
Chris Sherrod RM73 csherrod@mris.com
Christi Cornwell Lee Lee.christi99@gmail.com
Chuck Wirth cwirth22@verizon.net
Claire (Marshall) Twigg finallyfree01@hotmail.com
Claude Musy claude_musy@hotmail.com
Colleen Farrell RM77 colleenrobine@yahoo.com
Connie Taksel (Arnold) RM76 taksel@cox.net
Craig Swing craigs@peerlesselectronics.com
Crystal (Klansek) Hulse cahulse@aol.com
Dale Barnes d-barnes@pacbell.net
Dale Barnes dbarnes@mdbe.com
Dan Conrad dconrad7@aol.com
Dan Ratliff RM73 dratliff3@verizon.net
Dana Bender Dana.Bender@fcps.org
Dane Clark RM73 (Home) dchunter1@comcast.net
Dane Clark RM73 (Work) Dane@kellerbrothers.com
Dani Wilson Moten Jimmy Moten dcmoten@gmail.com
Danny King RM77 kingmr@verizon.net .
Dave and Cheryl Orner RM72 laser54@tampabay.rr.com
Dave Berry (Work) berryd@niaid.nih.gov
Dave Berry(Home) berryd1@verizon.net
Dave Hawksford 72 dhawksford@verizon.net
Dave Hennessey dave@toyhouse.org
Dave Hopkins RM73 cdhop1@comcast.net
Dave May RM74 Dmay1955@msn.com 
Dave Terzian RM72 dave.terzian@gmail.com
Dave Traynor RM71 traynord@ctep.nci.nih.gov
David Gibson RM74 david_w_gibson@hotmail.com
David Moore djmoore54@aol.com
David Woods david.woods@polk-fl.net
David Wysong davidlwysong@earthlink.net
Dayna Fellows (Smith) dfellows@worklifeperformance.com
Debbie Callicutt liquor.callid@co.mo.md.us
Debbie Doll McMullen RM74 mccadeb1@aol.com
Debbie Nelson (Vendemmia) dvendemmia@midatlanticbuilders.com
Debbie Vendemmia (Nelson) danvendemmia@yahoo.com
Debby Brigham (McMurray) RM77 dmcmurray@rvfd.org
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Contacts

Deborah Brindle (Sisman) ky81wildcat@yahoo.com
Deborah England Jarman djarman2@verizon.net
Debra Thomasson Adkins debkins3@hotmail.com
DeDe (Linda) Barrack Dedewat73@aol.com
Denise Hubble Nicewarner 72 dnicewarner@comcast.net 
Denise Jeffs Mornini DMornini@gaithersburgmd.gov
Dennis Hobbs dhobbs@comtechsystemsinc.com
Dera Byers RM72 byersj@earthlink.net
Diana Davidson (Benson) diana_b72@hotmail.com
Diane Kaufman1 (Shields) dionysus44@aol.com
Diane Lucas (Arthur) RM76 lucaslizards@gmail.com
Diane Penick RM73 dpenick@verizon.net
Diane Rains Haines chapelaire@aol.com
Diane Shields (Kaufman) dsksofine1@aol.com
Dolly Stevens (New) dolly.stevens@verizon.net
Donald Hessler d2ndoflp@hotmail.com
Donna Copestick Gosbee RM73 gosbeefamily@aol.com
Donna Larson (Marotti) djlarson@webtv.net
Donna Van Arsdell (Whitmore) RM73 donnaw@crosslink.net
Donna Whitmore (work) donna.whitmore@artesia.com
Ed Collins edwardbcollins@comcast.net
Ed George Jr GeorgeE@gao.gov
Ed Shanahan eshanaha1@verizon.net
Edla VanEyken Coleman EColeman@cbmove.com
Edward (Ned) George Jr. GeorgeE@gao.gov
Edward (Ned) Wilisch talned@aol.com
Eileen Hagan eileenhagan@verizon.net
Eileen James Heinbaugh Hplus8@houston.rr.com
Ellen DeGeorgio (Lloyd) RM79 aunond@yahoo.com
Erin Farrell RM77 erin.pettenati@unitedboisource.com
Frank Bloom fmbloom@aol.com
Fred Begosh RM73 taxmanfwb@aol.com
Fred Shope Jr. fred.shope.jr@gmail.com
Gail "Hummer" Serls 74 GSerls@SuburbanHospital.org
Gail Carter RM73 boosrabbit@aol.com
Gail Rosewater BG495@aol.com
Garay Goglio RM75 docgmd@hotmail.com
Gary Blau gblau@w3am.com
Gary Chaney RM72 garychaney@gmail.com
Gary Hall RM ghall777@hotmail.com
Gary Leaman RM73 gleaman@comcast.net
George Bailey gpbailey54@hotmail.com
Georgeann Stansbury (Crawford) georgeann.stansbury@noaa.gov
Germaine Crawford RM74 Gcrawford@mcccourt.com
Gina Capretti (Wian) RM74 ginawian@hotmail.com
Glenda Frederick glenda_frederick@yahoo.com
Gloria Campbell RM73 gcampbell655@gmail.com
Gloria Crites (Home) macrick99@mac.com
Gloria Ercolani gloria.crites@jhuapl.edu
Greg Twist RM72 gtwist@gci.net 
Heidi Metzger RM76 heidi.metzger@montgomerycountymd.gov
Heidi Sousa RM73 barlettah@jid.org
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Contacts

Helen (Dolan) Arnold harnold@hcr-manorcare.com
Helen French Rudder RM74 ha_rudder@verizon.net
Holly Deskin (Schoch) ehschoch@earthlink.net
Ira Smith RM72 vegaseyeman@yahoo.com
J. Michael Kuchinski jmk@cdrh.fda.gov
Jack Strunk hjstrunk@gmail.com
James Debelius jimdebelius@erols.com
Jan and Leslie Beaver beans86@cox.net
Jan Luoma (Ouska) jmluoma@sbcglobal.net
Janet (Dolan) Veirs janet@veirsinsurance.com
Janet (Dolan) Veirs RM74 pejav123@comcast.net
Janet (Scalamandre) Wolfenden 2 janet594@aol.com
Janet (Scalamandre)and Bob Wolfenden rtwco@aol.com
Janet Muir Howden jmhowden@aol.com
Janice Bruce RM77 cokerj@us.ibm.com
Jeanette Wells jeannette.wells.i4ls@statefarm.com
Jeanette Wells wellsm23@hotmail.com
Jeannette Belliveau books@beaumonde.net
Jeff Allen RM73 yankeesjeff1@verizon.net
Jeff Barrack RM77 mkbarrack@msn.com
Jeff Fahrner RM74 jeffandjeanne6@verizon.net
Jeff Hawkins jeffrey.hawkins@verizon.net
Jeff Whittaker RM74 JWfam1234@aol.com
Jennifer Oleata (Hagen) RM73 jenoleata@hotmail.com
Jenny Peters jennpeters@aol.com
Jerri Metzger Burgess jerriburgess@gmail.com
Jill Romney (Turnbaugh) dturnbaugh@austin.rr.com
Jim Gledhill RM73 jgledhill@cimbar.com
Jim Gledhill RM73 tgledhill@bellsouth.net
Jim Grant RM70 jpg11124@yahoo.com
Jim Muir (Work) jim.muir@hughes.com
Jimmy Fourcade 74 JFOURC@aol.com
Jimmy Muir jmuir007@aol.com
Joan Bender stmaryrockvillejm@yahoo.com
Joan Caravaggio Chongpinitchai RM71 chongpinitchai@juno.com
Joan Gabelman jgabelma@mt.blm.gov
Joanne Carley RM74 tijoca@aol.com
Joanne Rice (Mann) Joanne.Mann@montgomerycollege.edu
Jody Stafford (Batz) donaldmstafford@comcast.net
Joe and Debby Blitz Kuchinski djktx@aol.com
Joe Hawkins RM77 jhawkins@aireco.com
Joe Mulhern mp.joe@verizon.net
John Blackwell Blackfishj@aol.com
John Caravaggio caravaggio@juno.com
John H. Porter jhp7e@hotmail.com
John Taylor RM72 john.taylor@usaa.com
Jon Metta jkmetta@adelphia.net
Jon Zetts zett123@aol.com
Joseph Mongelli mongellijf@yahoo.com
Judy Burton jemoebus@gmail.com
Judy Burton judymoebus@hotmail.com
Julie Grant (Felton) artistjf@earthlink.net
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Contacts

June Colie (Brown) coliejj@yahoo.com  
Karen Dupuis (Weightman) Rnkweightman@aol.com
Karen Roberson Moseley RM70 krober1952@aol.com
Karen Zachary (Gregoire)73 karen.gregoire@gmail.com
Karla Rabin Araujo 74 islandwriter1@yahoo.com
Kathie Rippel (Matthews) Kmatthews40@msn.com
Kathie Weidemeyer McIlroy 74 kjw.mcilroy@gmail.com
Kathryn Tracy Brown (Etter) 74 ktbrown503@aol.com
Kathy Cordelli kcordelli@me.com
Kathy Devers kcordelli@aol.com
Kathy Eliefson Hawkins RM77 Katylou59@aol.com
Kathy Fee Hickman RM73 khickman@debelius.com
Kathy Napple Thoenen 73 Kthoenen@verizon.net 
Kathy Riggs (Lewis) billandkath2@gmail.com
Katie Farrell RM77 ktanselmo@aol.com
Kay (Carillo) Drake kay_drake@sbcglobal.net
Keith Farrer RM73 kfarrer@csslc.com
Kevin Waltz klwaltz@aol.com
Kim Aloi Saveri RM73 Kimberly_A_Saveri@glic.com
Kim Kunzig (Halper) kckunzig@yahoo.com
Kim Osgood scrappy@rcnchicago.com
Kris Wakefield BKarnes123@aol.com
Kurt Mulholland Kdmulholland@aol.com 
Kurt Rabin kurtrabin@hotmail.com
Kym Roby GB74 kym_roby@yahoo.com
Laura Berti Shaw 72 lshaw36@hotmail.com
Laura Krall West RM73 secondsister@bcctv.net
Laurent Ricks ricksl@georgetown.edu
Lee Ann Daugherty (McAllister) leeannmac@me.com
LeeAnn Bentley (Tristano) leetristano@yahoo.com
LeeAnn Bentley (Tristano) (New) leetristano@closecall.com
Leonard Burrelli burrelli@episervices.com
Leslie Howard Strunk leslie.strunk@gmail.com
Libby (Leath) Stockman 72 elizzybeth05@gmail.com
Lily Ing Pratt Lily_I_Pratt@mcpsmd.org
Linda (Byers) Stephenson LDStephenson@gmail.com
Linda Boyce (MacDermid) macdermid2@aol.com
Linda Conti RM76 lconti@thehillschool.org
Linda Hill RM 71 diamondg@cfl.rr.com
Linda Krall Brewer RM72 vze1oso1@verizon.net
Linda Krall Brewer RM72 c.chumley@verizon.net
Linda Leard 73 LindaLeard@comcast.net
Linda Leard 73 Work LeardL@MedImmune.com
Linda Lundberg RM73 lindaxam@yahoo.com
Linda Woods lwoods@mindspring.com
Lisa Goglio (Zarczynski) lisagz@wi.rr.com
Liz Bard Lynch lizlynch@msu.edu
Lynn Brudzinski (O'shea) RM74 oshea5@comcast.net
Lynn Daugherty daughertyl@mail.nih.gov
Lynn Kindness lynnkindness@yahoo.com
Lynn Kindness RM74 Lynn@lynnkindness.com
Lynn Peebles lynnpeebles@yahoo.com
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Contacts

Marcy (Conn) Cohen marcycohen1@gmail.com
Marilyn Mangene (Calfee) 72 mmcalfee54@yahoo.com
Mark Kelly RM74 Mark_C_Kelly@mcpsmd.org
Mark Kitzinger RM77 conniemarkk@embarqmail.com
Mark Lamastra lamastrahomeopath@yahoo.com
Mark Noone marknoone@atlantech.net
Mark Peterson RM75 Petersonsquad@aol.com       
Marshall Keith RM72 marshall.keith@gmail.com
Mary Beth Shrock Baker RM72 bakermbs@aol.com
Mary Beth Tonneman (Greene) mary_greene@hotmail.com
Mary Colonna mmabon5@gmail.com
Mary Ellen Childers maryellenchilders@yahoo.com
Mary Evans RM78 mebuttersmom@gmail.com 
Mary Linthicum RM74 Mary.linthicum3@gmail.com
Mary Louise Hunsberger mhunsberger@caci.com
Mary McGrew Geoghegan maryg1057@aol.com 
Maureen Gardner (Belliveau) maureen.gardner@juno.com
Maureen Wathen RM74 mrw@cdrh.fda.gov
Merla Matheny (Killian) Mathenymr@hotmail.com
Michele Marotta Mike Seckar RM77 micheleseckar@yahoo.com
Mike Brown browntilepro@aol.com
Mike Davis rgbcmyk@adelphia.net
Mike Dodd littlecraw@comcast.net
Mike Frazier RM73 mikefrazier@mris.com
Mike Gilles mrg742@aol.com
Mike Grady RM73 mgrady44@comcast.net
Mike Hart jrbco@erols.com
Mike Kuchinski RM72 mike.kuchinski@gmail.com
Mike Miranda RM77 venetianone@embarqmail.com
Mike Rizzo mrizzo@vanguardrealty.com
Mike Thomas RM73 cinnabarmike@verizon.net
Mitch Franklin RM77 mfranklin@emmes.com
Morey Norkin mnorkin@po.saganet.ne.jp
Nan Bentley Luther RM72 nanluther@yahoo.com
Nanci Mandell Hoffman RM74 Hoff1k@aol.com
Nancy (Gwinn) Patrick bpat2@compuserve.com
Nancy Hill Gamroth (Home) ngamroth72@hotmail.com
Nancy Hill Gomroth (Work) nancy@tvc.state.tx.us
Nancy Joie Wilkie mindsights@mindspring.com
Nancy Qwinn 72153.752@compuserve.com
Nancy Stepek 74 NStepek@ttlc.org
Ned Wilisch talned@aol.com
Ned Wilisch talned@gmail.com
Pam Ginzburg ginzburg@aol.com
Pam Solomon shortpam@yahoo.com
Pat Reilly (Smith) smith_pat@bah.com
Patricia Stewart RM74 patricia.stewart@fda.hhs.gov
Patrick Anderson patrick@telepictures.tv
Patrick Hall hallpw@msn.com
Patti Mather Boccabello pbmm97@yahoo.com
Patti Nuttycombe Cochran pattincochran@comcast.net 
Patti Nuttycombe Cochran patticochran@clearchannel.com
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Contacts

Pattie Hollenbach Bumgardner RM74 pbumg9006@yahoo.com
Patty Simmons (Jaeger) RM74 PJaeger@TitleAssistance.com
Paul Banister PDBanister@aol.com 
Paul Davis davipa@ors.od.nih.gov
Paul McLellan pmtarheel@aol.com
Paul Vogel 74 pvogel@hotmail.com
Paula (Buffy) Wakefield bkarnes123@aol.com
Peggy Tabler Miller RM PeggyEMT@aol.com
Pete Bruneau (Home) pdbbrun@yahoo.com
Pete Bruneau (Work) Peter.Bruneau@ATImetals.com 
Pete Southall RM73 pdsouthall@bellsouth.net
Pete Wilisch dayypete@hotmail.com
Peter Eldridge Peter.Eldridge@ed.gov
Peter Toland pttol@aol.com
Phil Begosh RM70 phil@begoshtax.com
Phil Kaelin RM 72 pkaelinj@gmail.com
Ralph Price RM73 ralphprc@yahoo.com
Ralph Whalen ralph.whalen@nist.gov
Randy Mason RM74 randymason2001@yahoo.com
Randy Steiner RM73 rsteiner1@msn.com
Rebecca Price (Lewis) beckster55@frontier.com 
Renee' Moten rmoten@hotmail.com
Rich Porreca RM72 rich.porreca@pharma.novartis.com
Richard Shields RM71 richard-shields@comcast.net
Richard Suess rsuess@suess.com
Richelle Burrelli (Vincent) trvincent@starower.net
Rick Batz takwas@comcast.net
Rick Bonner rbonner1@satx.rr.com
Rick Brenner RM73 Rbrenner6@aol.com
Rick DeVault rsdevault@clear.net 
Rick Ecalono ecalono@aol.com
Rick Ecalono (Work) rick@berryandhomer.com
Rick Freeland freelandjr@aol.com
Ricky Hilderbrand RM73 rhild55@msn.com
Rita Grant (Jacobs) hathor@fastol.com
Robert Hunter Bob_Hunter@ATK.com
Robert Mahal bmahal@lcsc.edu
Robin Westlein robinww@visuallink.com
Roger (Chip) Heppes chipheppes@mbusa.net
Rosemary (Clark Dodd Parker roe@cmparker.com
Ross Woodward RM73 rossj3@starpower.net
Roy Clark RM77 roryinmd@yahoo.com
Rupert (Bo) Curry anglerbo@adelphia.net
Rusty Keith RM67 rustykeith1@aol.com
Rusty Moore RM74 Gregsdriving@aol.com
Sandy Freeland RM77 freelandsm@comcast.net 
Sara Dole (Paquette) powertoolandme@aol.com
Scott Henderson bassman1774@aol.com
Scott Lea lea45069@aol.com
Sean Lowe RM77 bigdaddylowe79@yahoo.com
Sharon Belliveau RM 74 Bellyvo@gmail.com
Sharon Keller (Iacangelo) 74 sharon.i@earthlink.net
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Contacts

Sharon Sakate (Irish) sirish@sport.rr.com
Sharon Shaw (Work) shaws@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us
Shawn Gordon Connors 73 shawn1179@aol.com
Sheree Fischetti Cramer RM72 shereelc@verizon.net
Sheree Ganske (Osborne) Srganske@aol.com
Skip and Colleen (Bailey) Colvin 74 aec@s4ms.com
Stan Soya RM73 stan.soya@gmail.com
Stan Soya RM73 (Work) soyas@pepperlaw.com
Steve Chambers steve@atomicweb.com
Steve Dileo sdileo@bellsouth.net
Steve Evans apeironpress@aol.com
Steve Munzer munzers@comcast.net
Steve Murfin Smurfin3@aol.com
Steve Murfin murfgolf@aol.com
Steve Shawn redfreak73@gmail.com
Steve Stamets stevestamets@gmail.com
Sue (Freeland) VanGrack RM74 svangrack@gmail.com
Sue Loudenberg Johnson susanj510@netscape.net
Sue Loudenberg Johnson susanj510@yahoo.com
Sue Sharp Heitshusen RM73 sueheit@gmail.com
Sue Shrock Tolson stolson55@verizon.net
Susan Allen Hindley RM 72 seahindley@gmail.com
Susan Clark (Bartell) 74 Bartell@gmail.com
Susan Haug (Barney) jsbarney@aol.com
Susan Rae RM73 suerae36@comcast.net.
Susan Welsh Schwartz Carseus@yahoo.com
Suzanne Donaldson Preudhomme RM73 suzannep511@comcast.net
Ted Smouse RM78 tedsmouse@aol.com
Teri Bjorson King tbird259@houston.rr.com
Terri Berti (Norris) Terri_J_Norris@mcpsmd.org
Terri Kimball (Cunningham) cunninghamterri@hotmail.com
Terri Mongelli RM74 tmmongelli2@msn.com
Terri Tuel Mcgee RM74 rmcgee9870@aol.com
Theresa Carder (Fourcade) daisydogtc@yahoo.com
Theresa DeShetler Tenzer RM74 theresa.tenzer@gmail.com
Tim Fahey timfahey@mac.com
Tim Miller tmiller@Accutechsystems.com
Tom Healey RM73 tph855@aol.com
Tom Hinson tomsvintage@hotmail.com
Tom Mulhern RM73 Thomas_Mulhern@ios.doi.gov
Tommy Thompson RM72 tthompsonsr@gmail.com
Tonda Pindell Matthews RM74 tondamatthews@gmail.com
Toni Johnson (Suess) RM73 tonijjohnson55@gmail.com
Tony Bozzonetti RM77 lbozz@verizon.net
Tony Koontz tkoontz@ars.usda.gov 
Vicki Stettler Keyser vick923@aol.com
Vickie Lawson Howes 74 vlhowes@yahoo.com
Vince Paterno vpaterno@aol.com
Will Latham wlatham@lathamconsulting.com
Will Smouse willsmouse@gmail.com
William H. Bender whbender@flash.net
William J Regan RM71 wjregan@earthlink.net
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William Nuck Burriss RM77 Burrisscustomauto@comcast.net
William Smouse wsmouse@hns.com
Willie Smouse willsmouse@aol.com         
Wilvia Medina (Persico) wmplimited@aol.com
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